
Owner: Bid No.:
Project: Date:

Addendum
Received

CIQ Form 
Received

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$60.00 hour

$102.25 hour

$56.00 hour

$105.50 hour

BID OPENING FORM

1240 B East Gate
Midlothian, TX 76065

Citywide Irrigation Installation and Repair Services

City of Mansfield 2018-23-01-01

Received 2/28/18 @ 1:41 p.m. by SR

3/1/18 @ 10:00 a.m.

CommentsName of Bidder
Lantana Lawn Care LLC

Earthworks Inc.

Lillan, TX 76061
P.O. Box 199

Received 2/28/18 @ 4:07 p.m. by SR

Prolawn Commercial, LLC
1105 Dan Gould Dr.

Received 3/1/18 @ 8:35 a.m. by SR

Arlington, TX 76001

Received 3/1/18 @ 9:30 a.m. by SR
2401 Handley Ederville Rd.
Fort Worth, TX 76118

C. Green Scaping, LP

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes Yes

No

Yes Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No


